DESCRIPTION
Premium 3CCT Color Tunable Option with Durable white Iron body &
frosted lens. 100% Mercury & Lead Free.
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for lighting offices, schools, hospitality, healthcare & other in-
dustrial applications.  Easy to install, Snap-On lens, and improved
aesthetics.
Specification Features

(L)
23.7”
(W)
2.6”
(H)
47.6”
(L)
23.7”
(W)
2.6”
(H)
Product Information
2’ x 4’ Troffer 40W 5000K
Model Description Watt Lumens Voltage THD PF Beam Angle
VCB SERIES
VCB-20W-22-XX-ZZ-C LED Troffer 20 2,500 120-277 ≤15% >0.9 >150°
VCB-30W-22-XX-ZZ-C LED Troffer 30 3,750 120-277 ≤15% >0.9 >150°
VCB-40W-22-XX-ZZ-C LED Troffer 40 5,000 120-277 ≤15% >0.9 >150°
VCB-30W-24-XX-ZZ-C LED Troffer 30 4,100 120-277 ≤15% >0.9 >150°
VCB-40W-24-XX-ZZ-C LED Troffer 40 5,000 120-277 ≤15% >0.9 >150°
VCB-50W-24-XX-ZZ-C LED Troffer 50 6,250 120-277 ≤15% >0.9 >150°
Value Engineered Lighting   www.velighting.com   Ph:  888-668-1195   sales@velighting.com
LED 3 Color Tunable Center Basket Troffer
Installation Instructions
Packing Information